Pos.

O 00 NOULL B WN -

S DB PP P PAHA PHBWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRPRRRPRPRRERPRRRRRRPR
U b WNEFEPOOUONOOTULLEWNRERPOOOLONODOULDED WNREROOOOKNOOOGEWNLELDO

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

6H

7H

8H

9H

10H
11H
12H
13H
14H
15H
16H
17H
18H
19H
20H
21H
22H
23H
24H
25H
26H
27H
28H
29H
30H
31H
32H
33H
34H
35H
36H
37H
38H
39H
40H
41H
42H
43H
44H
45H

Vel
1418.37
1408.45
1405.44
1403.75
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Sect H 2nd Mullingar area lib 23rd July 2016

82 members sent 2189 birds liberated at 09.50 in a Southwest wind

Name
T Ferguson & Son
Billy Page
M Harkin
Billy Page
D Canning
Noel Doherty
Noel Doherty
JRamsey & Son
Pat McLaughlin
M & M Rabbet
McGettigan Bros
T Ferguson & Son
McGettigan Bros
R Gallagher
N McGrotty & Son
Devine & Harper
T Rodgers
Devine & Harper
J Ebbs
A McCrudden
A McCrudden
A McCrudden
A McCrudden
S Duffy
S Duffy
Paul Maxwell
S & P Campbell
Noel Doherty
J Ramsey & Son
D McNulty
Paul Maxwell
D McNulty
L Flanagan & Son
Devine & Harper
Mr R McAteer
Wick & Murray
Mr R McAteer
T Ferguson & Son
John Convey
John Convey
John Convey
Alan Hall
Pat McLaughlin
P McLaughlin
D Booth

Club
Strabane
Foyle
Derry & Dist Hps
Foyle
Derry & Dist Hps
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Derry & Dist Hps
Maiden City
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Maiden City
Strabane
Maiden City
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Strabane
Maiden City
Strabane
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Foyle
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Derry & Dist Hps
Strabane
Foyle
Strabane
Londonderry
Strabane
Strabane
Londonderry
Strabane
Strabane
Omagh
Omagh
Omagh
Omagh
Maiden City
Londonderry
Mourne & Dist Hps

Ring Number
GB16S 47444
GB16F 13510
GB16D 30843
GB16F 13513
GB16D 30605
GB16A 11016
GB16A 11020
GB16D 30085
GB16E 10192
GB16A 11147
GB16E 09940
GB16S 47446
GB16E 09947
GB16D 30250
GB16D 30665
GB16S 48603
GB16E 09069
GB16S 47402
GB16D 30732
GB16D 30907
GB16D 30911
GB16D 30921
GB16D 30904
GB16D 30142
GB16C 22048
GB16F 13847
GB16A 11080
GB16A 11025
GB16D 30026
GB16S 47716
GB16F 13871
GB16S 47714
GB16C 16560
GB16S 48605
GB16S 47498
GB16L 11242
GB16S 47486
GB16S 47442
GB16D 18352
GB16D 18882
GB16D 18886
GB16R 05406
GB16E 10092
GB16D 30407
GB16D 22384



